

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

Indicate collateral:

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  ${\tt CLS-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com}$ C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 112970 - GREYSTONE CT Lien Solutions 48882605 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071

Doc#: 1520315010 Fee: \$46.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/22/2015 08:39 AM Pg: 1 of 5

FIX	TURE		
File with: Cook, IL	THE AB	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEM_NT ."'.E NUMBER	1b. This FINANC	NG STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed	[for record]
1400329030 1/3/2014 CC II Cook	(or recorded) Filer: <u>attach</u> An	in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS nendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide De	btor's name in item 13
<ol> <li>TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the r<sup>3</sup> an ing Statement identified a Statement</li> </ol>	bove is terminated with respect to the securi	y interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (<u>full</u> or partial): Provide name of assignee in item 7a of partial assignment, complete items 7 and o and also indicate affecting.</li> </ol>	or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>an</u> cted collateral in item 8	d name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement dentified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the security interest(s	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:	ck <u>)ne</u> of these three boxes to:  C <sup>I</sup> /AN 3E name and/or address: Complete	ADD name: Complete item DELETE nam	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	it m f J c 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c		in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch	ange - p ovide only one name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON & NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	90		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	ation Change - provide only one nam (7a x 7b) (use a	xact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pert of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREYSTONE SERVICING CORPORATION, INC.			
00			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		0,,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		Tio	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		O <sub>x</sub> .	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE FUSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
419 Belle Air Lane	Warrenton	VA 20185	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE collater	al RESTATE covered coll ite."	ASSIGN collateral

					_
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (in ide name of authorizing Debtor	9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt) S	5
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			E	
	Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC.				
OR	9b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	180	ř

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CR Finance II, LLC

ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF NORTHBROOK 48882605

FHA\_MULTI

1520315010 Page: 2 of 5

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
	endment form		
	A		
	Amenament form		
Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC.			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INIT AL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ADOME SDAGE IS FOR EILING AFFICE IN	SE ONLY
Name of DERTOR on related financing street ent (Name of a current Debtor	of record required for indexing pur		
			,
138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CR Finance II, LLC			
13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Finance II, LLC - 11701 Borman Drive, Suite 315, St. Louis of Bured Party Name and Address: kadia Commercial Mortgage LLC 118 Welsh Road, Horshal Bretary of Housing and Urban Development - 77 West Jackson EYSTONE SERVICING CORPORATION, INC 419 Belle Air exercise complete information for Authorizer number 1  Bretary of Housing and Urban Development West Jackson Boulevard Cago, IL 60604  Complete information for Authorizer number 1  Bretary of Housing and Urban Development West Jackson Boulevard Cago, IL 60604	m, PA 904.1 Boulevard - Chicago, IL 606 Lane , Warrer ton, VA 20186		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file	d as a fixture filing   See Exhibit.	A	
	NOTICAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ame 0329030 1/3/2014 CC IL Cook  NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on. 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC.  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INIT ALC;  Name of DEBTOR on related financing strement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full rame; do not omit, modify, or 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  CR Finance II, LLC  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): stor Name and Address: Finance II, LLC - 11701 Borman Drive, Suite 315 , St. Louis in a current Polymone and Address: Finance II, LLC - 11701 Borman Drive, Suite 315 , St. Louis in a current Polymone and Address: Curred Party Name and Address: Finance II, LLC - 11701 Borman Drive, Suite 315 , St. Louis in a current Polymone and Polymon	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0329030 1/3/2014 CC IL. Cook  VAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC.  17ab. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INIT ALIS  Name of DEBTOR on related financing st. einent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purione Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact. full syme; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  CR Finance II, LLC  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): tor Name and Address: kadia Commercial Mortgage LLC 118 Welsh Road , Horsham, PA #904' retary of Housing and Urban Development - 77 West Jackson Boule and Chicago, IL 606  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Authorizer number 1  retary of Housing and Urban Development Nest Jackson Boulevard cago, IL 60604  complete information for Auth	NITRLE FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1 a on Amendment form 0329030 1/32/014 CC IL Cook  NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 1720 ORSANDETOR'S NAME  Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC.  120. NOMINDIAL'S SURVAME  ACCITIONAL NAME(S)INITRAL'S).  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US  Nome of DEBTOR on related financing sizement. Name of a current Debtor of record required for indixxing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction life one Debtor name (15a or 13b) (use exald. full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit 1sa. ORGANDAZINOR'S NAME  REST PERSONAL NAME  REST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collaboral): 10to Name and Address: 10to Name and

1520315010 Page: 3 of 5

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### Exhibit A

### PARCEL 1:

THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF GOVERNMENT LOT 2 IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPTING FROM SAID TRACT THE SOUTH 17 FEET OF THE NORTH 50 FEET OF SAID EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 2 AFORESAID CONVEYED TO THE COUNTY OF COOK BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974 AS DOCUMENT 22587485), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

### BEING SOMETIMES DESCRIBED AS:

THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF LOT 3 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPTING FROM SAID TRACT THE SOUTH 17 FEET OF THE NORTH 50 FEET OF SAID EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 2 AFORESAID CONVEYED TO THE COUNTY OF COOK BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974, AS DOCUMENT 22397485), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC STREET IN PLAT OF DEDICATION RECORDED DECEMBER 11, 2002, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0021367331, DESCRIBED THEREIN AS FOLLOWS:

THAT PART OF THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST .73 FFET OF LOT 3 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION, OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT NORTHEAST COXNER OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF SAID LOT 3; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF SAID LOT 3, 200.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 35 MINUTES 39 SECONDS WEST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 33.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 04 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 31 SECONDS WEST, 65.04 FEET; THENCE NORTH 11 DEGREES 36 MINUTES

1520315010 Page: 4 of 5

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

32 SECONDS EAST, 16.49 FEET; THENCE NORTH 06 DEGREES 08 MINUTES 34 SECONDS WEST, 133.93 FEET; THENCE NORTH 28 DEGREES 54 MINUTES 03 SECONDS WEST, 24.72 FEET; THENCE NORTH 70 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 23 SECONDS WEST, 21.20 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS EAST, 56.50 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 33 MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3, 82.36 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL THAT PART THEREOF LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LAKE COOK ROAD AS WIDENED BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974, AS DOCUMENT 22587485, BEING A LINE 50 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

## SAID EXCIPTION PARCEL BEING ALSO DESCRIBED AS:

THAT PART OF THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF GOVERNMENT LOT 2 IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF SAID GOVERNMENT LOT 2; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF SAID GOVERNMENT LOT 2, A DISTANCE OF 300.00 FEET; THENC! NORTH 89 DEGREES 35 MINUTES 39 SECONDS WEST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 33.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 04 DEGREES 06 MINUTES 31 SECONDS WEST, 65.04 FEET; THENCE NORTH 11 DEGREES 38 MINUTES 32 SECONDS EAS f. 16.49 FEET; THENCE NORTH 06 DEGREES 08 MINUTES 34 SECONDS WEST, 133 93 FEET; THENCE NORTH 28 DEGREES 54 MINUTES 03 SECONDS WEST, 24.72 FEET; THENCE NORTH 70 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 23 SECONDS WEST, 21.20 FFET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS EAST, 56.50 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID GOVERNMENT LOT 2; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 33 MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, 82.36 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL THAT PART LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LAKE COOK ROAD AS WIDENED BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974, AS DOCUMENT 22587485, BEING A LINE 50 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

1520315010 Page: 5 of 5

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### PARCEL 2:

THE WEST 160.00 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 2 IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN NUMBERS:

04-06-101-007 (Parcel 1)

04-06-101-006 (Parcel 2)

STREET ADDRESS:

4101 LAKE COOK ROAD, NORTHBROOK, IL